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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22449  100.00% 189.01-190 122 0.54% 2473 11.02% 20098 89.53%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22449 100.00% 188.01-189 119 0.53% 2592 11.55% 19976 88.98%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 22448  100.00% 187.01-188 118 0.53% 2710 12.07% 19857 88.45%
236.01 - 237 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 22447 99.99% 186.01-187 146 0.65% 2856 12.72% 19739 87.93%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 22446 99.99% 185.01-186 139 0.62% 2995 13.34% 19593 87.28%
234.01-235 4 0.02% 8 0.04% 22445 99.98% 184.01-185 149 0.66% 3144 14.01% 19454 86.66 %
233.01-234 5 0.02% 13 0.06% 22441 99.96% 183.01- 184 141 0.63% 3285 14.63% 19305 85.99%
232.01-233 5 0.02% 18 0.08% 22436 99.94% 182.01-183 131 0.58% 3416 15.22% 19164 85.37%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 22 0.10% 22431 99.92% 181.01-182 134 0.60% 3550 15.81% 19033 84.78%
230.01 - 231 5 0.02% 27 0.12% 22427 99.90% 180.01-181 125 0.56% 3675 16.37% 18899 84.19%
229.01-230 7 0.03% 34 0.15% 22422 99.88% 179.01-180 144 0.64% 3819 17.01% 18774 83.63%
228.01-229 9 0.04% 43 0.19% 22415 99.85% 178.01-179 126 0.56% 3945 17.57% 18630 82.99%
227.01-228 12 0.05% 55 0.24% 22406 99.81% 177.01-178 129 0.57% 4074 18.15% 18504 82.43%
226.01 - 227 8 0.04% 63 0.28% 22394 99.76% 176.01-177 176 0.78% 4250 18.93% 18375 81.85%
225.01 - 226 16 0.07% 79 0.35% 22386 99.72% 175.01-176 162 0.72% 4412 19.65% 18199 81.07%
224.01-225 16 0.07% 95 0.42% 22370 99.65% 174.01-175 142 0.63% 4554 20.29% 18037 80.35%
223.01-224 21 0.09% 116 0.52% 22354 99.58% 173.01-174 162 0.72% 4716 21.01% 17895 79.711%
222.01-223 28 0.12% 144 0.64% 22333 99.48% 172.01-173 144 0.64% 4860 21.65% 17733 78.99%
221.01-222 31 0.14% 175 0.78% 22305 99.36% 171.01-172 158 0.70% 5018 22.35% 17589 78.35%
220.01 - 221 27 0.12% 202 0.90% 22274 99.22% 170.01-171 145 0.65% 5163 23.00% 17431 77.65%
219.01-220 23 0.10% 225 1.00% 22247 99.10% 169.01-170 160 0.71% 5323 23.71% 17286 77.00%
218.01-219 36 0.16% 261 1.16% 22224 99.00% 168.01-169 154 0.69% 5477 24.40% 17126 76.29%
217.01-218 30 0.13% 291 1.30% 22188 98.84% 167.01- 168 154 0.69% 5631 25.08% 16972 75.60%
216.01 - 217 38 0.17% 329 1.47% 22158 98.70% 166.01- 167 170 0.76% 5801 25.84% 16818 74.92%
215.01-216 52 0.23% 381 1.70% 22120 98.53% 165.01 - 166 144 0.64% 5945 26.48% 16648 74.16%
214.01-215 42 0.19% 423 1.88% 22068 98.30% 164.01-165 177 0.79% 6122 27.27% 16504 73.52%
213.01-214 47 0.21% 470 2.09% 22026 98.12% 163.01- 164 198 0.88% 6320 28.15% 16327 72.73%
212.01-213 54 0.24% 524 2.33% 21979 97.91% 162.01-163 161 0.72% 6481 28.87% 16129 71.85%
211.01-212 35 0.16% 559 2.49% 21925 97.67% 161.01-162 157 0.70% 6638 29.57% 15968 71.13%
210.01-211 60 0.27% 619 2.76% 21890 97.51% 160.01 - 161 173 0.77% 6811 30.34% 15811 70.43%
209.01-210 57 0.25% 676 3.01% 21830 97.24% 159.01 - 160 188 0.84% 6999 31.18% 15638 69.66 %
208.01-209 54 0.24% 730 3.25% 21773 96.99% 158.01 - 159 176 0.78% 7175 31.96% 15450 68.82%
207.01 - 208 69 0.31% 799 3.56% 21719 96.75% 157.01- 158 167 0.74% 7342 32.71% 15274 68.04%
206.01 - 207 65 0.29% 864 3.85% 21650 96.44% 156.01-157 148 0.66% 7490 33.36% 15107 67.29%
205.01 - 206 69 0.31% 933 4.16% 21585 96.15% 155.01 - 156 189 0.84% 7679 34.21% 14959 66.64 %
204.01 - 205 77 0.34% 1010 450% 21516 95.84% 154.01- 155 153 0.68% 7832 34.89% 14770 65.79%
203.01 - 204 79 0.35% 1089 4.85% 21439 95.50% 153.01- 154 160 0.71% 7992 35.60% 14617 65.11%
202.01 - 203 66 0.29% 1155 5.14% 21360 95.15% 152.01-153 169 0.75% 8161 36.35% 14457 64.40%
201.01-202 83 0.37% 1238 551% 21294 94.86% 151.01-152 161 0.72% 8322 37.07% 14288 63.65%
200.01 - 201 72 0.32% 1310 5.84% 21211 94.49% 150.01 - 151 159 0.71% 8481 37.78% 14127 62.93%
199.01 - 200 79 0.35% 1389 6.19% 21139 94.16% 149.01- 150 146 0.65% 8627 38.43% 13968 62.22%
198.01 - 199 91 0.41% 1480 6.59% 21060 93.81% 148.01-149 187 0.83% 8814 39.26% 13822 61.57%
197.01 - 198 100 0.45% 1580 7.04% 20969 93.41% 147.01-148 169 0.75% 8983 40.02% 13635 60.74%
196.01 - 197 112 0.50% 1692 7.54% 20869 92.96% 146.01- 147 185 0.82% 9168 40.84% 13466 59.98%
195.01 - 196 110 0.49% 1802 8.03% 20757 92.46% 145.01- 146 171 0.76% 9339 41.60% 13281 59.16%
194.01- 195 110 0.49% 1912 8.52% 20647 91.97% 144.01-145 159 0.71% 9498 42.31% 13110 58.40%
193.01 - 194 109 0.49% 2021 9.00% 20537 91.48% 143.01-144 170 0.76% 9668 43.07% 12951 57.69%
192.01-193 110 049% 2131 9.49% 20428 91.00% 142.01-143 167 0.74% 9835 43.81% 12781 56.93%
191.01- 192 108 0.48% 2239 9.97% 20318 90.51% 141.01-142 159 0.71% 9994 44.52% 12614 56.19%

190.01 - 191 112 0.50% 2351 10.47% 20210 90.03%  140.01 - 141 179 0.80% 10173 45.32% 12455 55.48%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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157 0.70%
152 0.68%
182 0.81%
162 0.72%
173 0.77%
164  0.73%
157 0.70%
204  0.91%
196 0.87%
174 0.78%
144 0.64%
163 0.73%
156 0.69%
138 0.61%
150  0.67%
172 0.77%
151 0.67%
142 0.63%
161 0.72%
143 0.64%
160  0.71%
160  0.71%
150  0.67%
186 0.83%
150  0.67%
167 0.74%
160  0.71%
152 0.68%
165  0.73%
146 0.65%
160  0.71%
205  0.91%
163 0.73%
165  0.73%
166 0.74%
146 0.65%
152 0.68%
155  0.69%
149 0.66%
152 0.68%
157 0.70%
157 0.70%
147 0.65%
167 0.74%
158 0.70%
156 0.69%
166 0.74%
161 0.72%
159 0.71%
151 0.67%
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10330 46.02%
10482 46.69%
10664 47.50%
10826 48.22%
10999 49.00%
11163 49.73%
11320 50.43%
11524 51.33%
11720 52.21%
11894 52.98%
12038 53.62%
12201 54.35%
12357 55.04%
12495 55.66%
12645 56.33%
12817 57.09%
12968 57.77%
13110 58.40%
13271 59.12%
13414 59.75%
13574 60.47%
13734 61.18%
13884 61.85%
14070 62.68%
14220 63.34%
14387 64.09%
14547 64.80%
14699 65.48%
14864 66.21%
15010 66.86%
15170 67.58%
15375 68.49%
15538 69.21%
15703 69.95%
15869 70.69%
16015 71.34%
16167 72.02%
16322 72.71%
16471 73.37%
16623 74.05%
16780 74.75%
16937 75.45%
17084 76.10%
17251 76.85%
17409 77.55%
17565 78.24%
17731 78.98%
17892 79.70%
18051 80.41%
18202 81.08%
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12276 54.68%
12119 53.98%
11967 53.31%
11785 52.50%
11623 51.78%
11450 51.00%
11286 50.27%
11129 49.57%
10925 48.67%
10729 47.79%
10555  47.02%
10411 46.38%
10248 45.65%
10092 44.96%
9954 44.34%
9804 43.67%
9632 42.91%
9481 42.23%
9339 41.60%
9178 40.88%
9035 40.25%
8875 39.53%
8715 38.82%
8565 38.15%
8379 37.32%
8229 36.66%
8062 35.91%
7902 35.20%
7750 34.52%
7585 33.79%
7439 33.14%
7279 32.42%
7074 31.51%
6911 30.79%
6746 30.05%
6580 29.31%
6434 28.66%
6282 27.98%
6127 27.29%
5978 26.63%
5826 25.95%
5669 25.25%
5512 24.55%
5365 23.90%
5198 23.15%
5040 22.45%
4884 21.76%
4718 21.02%
4557 20.30%
4398 19.59%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
147 0.65%
164 0.73%
168 0.75%
151 0.67%
152 0.68%
162 0.72%
152 0.68%
167 0.74%
142 0.63%
137 0.61%
149 0.66%
130 0.58%
123 0.55%
126 0.56%
114 0.51%
127 0.57%
17 0.52%
152 0.68%
97 0.43%
119 0.53%
101 0.45%
90 0.40%
97 0.43%
87 0.39%
68 0.30%
79 0.35%
80 0.36%
70 0.31%
58 0.26%
58 0.26%
52 0.23%
57 0.25%
44 0.20%
39 0.17%
35 0.16%
33 0.15%
39 0.17%
30 0.13%
24 0.11%
41 0.18%
28 0.12%
21 0.09%

19 0.08%
23 0.10%
15 0.07%
14 0.06%
10 0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.04%
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18349 81.74%
18513 82.47%
18681 83.22%
18832 83.89%
18984 84.57%
19146 85.29%
19298 85.96%
19465 86.71%
19607 87.34%
19744 87.95%
19893 88.61%
20023 89.19%
20146 89.74%
20272 90.30%
20386 90.81%
20513 91.38%
20630 91.90%
20782 92.57%
20879 93.01%
20998 93.54%
21099 93.99%
21189 94.39%
21286 94.82%
21373 95.21%
21441 95.51%
21520 95.86%
21600 96.22%
21670 96.53%
21728 96.79%
21786 97.05%
21838 97.28%
21895 97.53%
21939 97.73%
21978 97.90%
22013 98.06%
22046 98.20%
22085 98.38%
22115 98.51%
22139 98.62%
22180 98.80%
22208 98.93%
22229 99.02%
22248 99.10%
22271 99.21%
22286 99.27%
22300 99.34%
22310 99.38%
22317 99.41%
22324 99.44%
22333 99.48%
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4247 18.92%
4100 18.26%
3936 17.53%
3768 16.78%
3617 16.11%
3465 15.43%
3303 14.71%
3151 14.04%
2984 13.29%
2842 12.66%
2705 12.05%
2556 11.39%
2426 10.81%
2303 10.26%
2177 9.70%
2063 9.19%
1936 8.62%
1819 8.10%
1667 7.43%
1570 6.99%
1451 6.46%
1350 6.01%
1260 5.61%
1163 5.18%
1076 4.79%
1008 4.49%
929 4.14%
849 3.78%
779 3.47%
721 3.21%
663 2.95%
611 2.72%
554 2.47%
510 2.27%
471 2.10%
436 1.94%
403 1.80%
364 1.62%
334 1.49%
310 1.38%
269 1.20%
241 1.07%
220 0.98%
201 0.90%
178 0.79%
163 0.73%
149 0.66%
139 0.62%
132 0.59%
125 0.56%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.07%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%

REoEES B
AN HtE
22349 99.55%
22357 99.59%
22363 99.62%
22370 99.65%
22374 99.67%
22385 99.71%
22389 99.73%
22395 99.76%
22395 99.76%
22399 99.78%
22402 99.79%
22407 99.81%
22409 99.82%
22412 99.84%
22414 99.84%
22416 99.85%
22416 99.85%
22418 99.86%
22420 99.87%
22420 99.87%
22422 99.88%
22423 99.88%
22424 99.89%
22424 99.89%
22425 99.89%
22426 99.90%
22426 99.90%
22426 99.90%
22426 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22427 99.90%
22449  100.00%
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116 0.52%
100 0.45%
92 0.41%
86 0.38%
79 0.35%
75 0.33%
64 0.29%
60 0.27%
54 0.24%
54 0.24%
50 0.22%
47 0.21%
42 0.19%
40 0.18%
37 0.16%
35 0.16%
33 0.15%
33 0.15%
31 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
27 0.12%
26 0.12%
25 0.11%
25 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
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